113 mm

Licht Creativ Design GmbH

TECHNISCHE DATEN

Artikelnummer

EAN

Gewicht inkl. Karton
Hohe

Durchmesser
Bestilickung

Inklusive Leuchtmittel
Schutzart

Material

Farbe

Spannung

108 mm

T

DECKENLEUCHTE

Pulverbeschichtete Leuchte aus Aluminium.

5069
4260277681845
0,69 kg

113 mm

108 mm

1x LED 6 Watt, ca. 3000 Kelvin, 460 Im

ja

IP65
Aluminium
Weil3

220-240 V; 50/60 Hz




